Organisatic Expression of Interest Start

Rochdale N
Rochdale N
Rochdale N
Rochdale N
Rochdale N
Rochdale N
Rochdale N
Rochdale N

06/08/2021
30/07/2021
08/07/2021
25/08/2021
27/09/2021
15/09/2021
22/09/2021
23/09/2021

Contract R Tender Titl Descriptior Service wit Contract Start Date

DN560259 Integrated 310000 - H Rochdale- |
DN559910 SOFT MARI310000- Rochdale-,
DN553586 Owners En 391500 - Ci Rochdale- |
DN565640 UID10033 1310000 - H Rochdale- |
DN564144 Frameworl 182014 - W Rochdale- |
DN569588 Expression 390000 - W\ Rochdale- |
DN571467 Transformi 150000 - Ci Rochdale- |
DN572018 Strategic O 150000 - Ci Rochdale- |

01/04/2022
25/03/2022
18/10/2021
01/04/2022
11/09/2021
01/11/2021
07/01/2022
17/10/2021

Contract End Date

31/03/2032
28/02/2025
17/02/2022
31/03/2025
16/01/2024
25/03/2022
06/01/2023
06/01/2021

Review Date

30/12/2031
28/11/2024
17/07/2022
31/12/2024
16/11/2023
25/12/2021
06/10/2022
06/10/2021



